 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com Page 1
U-087 2014A-0910
Standard Features
Rugged design - Extreme operating temperature rating
Fiber break alarm contact
Convenient LEDs for power, fiber, speed, and duplex status
Auto negotiate port speed and duplex settings
User friendly switch to manually set copper/fiber port speed

Ordering Information
Connector Side Distance Wavelength Fiber Part Number
Dual Fiber
Multimode  SC - 2km / 1.2 mi. 1310nm 62.5/50μm EFD-03-2
Dual Fiber
Multimode  ST - 2km / 1.2 mi. 1310nm 62.5/50μm EFD-04-2
Single Fiber
Multimode  SC
A 2km / 1.2 mi. Tx 1310nm
Rx 1550nm 62.5μm EFD-01-2
Single Fiber
Multimode  SC
B 2km / 1.2 mi. Tx 1550nm
Rx 1310nm 62.5μm EFD-02-2
Single Fiber
Single-mode  SC
A 20km / 12.4 mi. Tx 1310nm
Rx 1550nm 8~9μm EFD-10-2
Single Fiber
Single-mode  SC
B 20km / 12.4 mi. Tx 1550nm
Rx 1310nm 8~9μm EFD-11-2
Single Fiber
Single-mode  SC
A 60km / 37 mi. Tx 1310nm
Rx 1550nm 8~9μm EFD-14-2
Single Fiber
Single-mode  SC
B 60km / 37 mi. Tx 1550nm
Rx 1310nm 8~9μm EFD-15-2
Dual Fiber
Single-mode SC
- 20km / 12.4 mi. 1310nm 8~9μm EFD-40-2
Dual Fiber
Single-mode SC - 60km / 37 mi. 1310nm 8~9μm EFD-41-2Dual Fiber
Single-mode SC
- 120km / 74 mi. 1550nm 8~9μm EFD-45-2
Dual Fiber
Single-mode ST
- 20km / 12.4 mi. 1310nm 8~9μm EFD-50-2
Dual Fiber
Single-mode ST - 60km / 37 mi. 1310nm 8~9μm EFD-51-2Dual Fiber
Single-mode ST
- 120km / 74 mi. 1550nm 8~9μm EFD-55-2
Add -A to the end of the part number for 125VDC input power option.
Single fiber models require an A Side and B Side unit for a complete system.
Optic wavelength may be special ordered. Contact an RLH sales representative for availability.
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information.